
OUTLAW
CATERING

STREET CORN SALAD (v)..$15STREET CORN SALAD (v)..$15
Cilantro-Lime Crema,Roasted Corn
& Jalapenos, Cotija, Pickled Red
Onion, Tomato, and Salsa Roja.

CHICKEN TENDERS $16CHICKEN TENDERS $16
Served with Special Sauce 

MAPLE GINGER LETTUCE WRAPS $17MAPLE GINGER LETTUCE WRAPS $17
Crispy Chicken, Maple Ginger
Sauce, Scallion, Cucumber, Carrot,
Romaine, Cilantro Lime Crema 

FANCY CHICKEN SANDWICH $17FANCY CHICKEN SANDWICH $17
Fried Chicken Breast, Broccoli &
Snap Pea Slaw, Chipotle Aioli,
Pickles 

DILL DIP CHICKEN SANDWICH $17DILL DIP CHICKEN SANDWICH $17
Southern Fried Chicken Breast,
Bacon, Shredded Lettuce, Tomato,
and Pickles Piled High with
House Dilly Sauce

CAROLINA CLUB SANDWICH $17CAROLINA CLUB SANDWICH $17
Smoked Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce,
Tomato, Carolina Gold Drizzle,
House Dilly Sauce, Pickle Relish,
Toasted White Bread

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $18.5CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $18.5
Fried Chicken, Chopped Romaine,
Caesar Dressing, Shaved Parm

CHIPOTLE TURKEY WRAP $16.5CHIPOTLE TURKEY WRAP $16.5
Smoked Turkey, Bacon, Avocado,
Smoked Cheddar, Lettuce,
Tomato, Chipotle Aioli

TROUT BAHN MI $18.5TROUT BAHN MI $18.5
Smoked Trout, Bacon, Carrots,
Cucumber, Jalapeño, Cilantro,
Chile Crisp Mayo, Ciabatta Roll

GREEN GODDESS SHRIMP ROLL $17GREEN GODDESS SHRIMP ROLL $17
Shrimp, Cucumber, Red Onion,
Lemon, Shrettuce, Green Goddess
Dressing, Toasted Roll

PICKLED VEG SANDWICH (v) $17PICKLED VEG SANDWICH (v) $17
Pickled Peppers, Pickled Red
Onion, Pickled Mustard Seed,
Gherkins, Carrots, Micro Radish,
Dill, Soft Egg, Pimento Cheese,
Ciabatta Roll

CRAFTY CLASSIC $17.5CRAFTY CLASSIC $17.5
Oklahoma Style Smash Patty with Onion,
American Cheese, Pickles, Special
Sauce

VEGAN CLASSIC $18.5VEGAN CLASSIC $18.5
Two Vegan Smash Patties, Vegan
Cheddar, Onion, Tomato, Lettuce,
Pickle, Ketchup

COLLABORATION BY
OUTLAW OYSTER 
+ CRAFTY COW

CHIPSMAC & CHEESEHOUSE SALAD FRIES
BROCCOLI & SNAP PEA SLAW SWEET POTATO WAFFLE FRIES

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD...$18CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD...$18
Southern Fried Chicken, Caesar
Dressing, Shaved Parm

SALADSSALADS

BOXED LUNCHES

SANDWICHES + WRAPSSANDWICHES + WRAPS

FAMOUS FRIED CHICKENFAMOUS FRIED CHICKEN

ALL BOXED LUNCHES ARE SERVED WITH A SIDE AND BROOKIE

BURGERSBURGERS

SIDESSIDES



FAMILY STYLE TRAYS TO SHARE

CHICKEN + BURGERSCHICKEN + BURGERS

CHICKEN SANDWICH BAR $140CHICKEN SANDWICH BAR $140
Served w/ Lettuce, Tomato, Onion,
Pickles, American Cheese, Mayo

CHICKEN TENDER BAR $75 | $135CHICKEN TENDER BAR $75 | $135
Served w/ Lettuce, Tomato, Onion,
Pickles, American Cheese, Mayo

CHICKEN NUGGET BAR $70 | $135CHICKEN NUGGET BAR $70 | $135
Served w/ Lettuce, Tomato, Onion,
Pickles, American Cheese, Mayo

FRIED CHICKEN+BISCUITS $95 | $175FRIED CHICKEN+BISCUITS $95 | $175
Served w/ Lettuce, Tomato, Onion,
Pickles, American Cheese, Mayo

SANDWICHES + WRAPSSANDWICHES + WRAPS

CAROLINA CLUB $160CAROLINA CLUB $160
Smoked Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce, 
Tomato, Carolina Gold Drizzle 
House Dilly Sauce, Pickle 
Relish, Toasted White Bread

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $155CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $155
Fried Chicken, Chopped Romaine, 
Caesar Dressing, Shaved Parm

CHIPOTLE TURKEY WRAP $155CHIPOTLE TURKEY WRAP $155
Smoked Turkey, Bacon, Avocado,
Smoked Cheddar, Lettuce, Tomato,
Chipotle Aioli

S I D E SS I D E S

MAC + CHEESE $55MAC + CHEESE $55

S A L A D S  +  S L AW SS A L A D S  +  S L AW S
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD $85CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD $85

Southern Fried Chicken, Caesar
Dressing, Shaved Parm

STREET CORN SALAD $55STREET CORN SALAD $55
Cilantro-Lime Crema,Roasted Corn
& Jalapenos, Cotija, Pickled Red
Onion, Tomato, and Salsa Roja.

HOUSE SALAD $40HOUSE SALAD $40

BROCCOLI + SNAP PEA SLAW $40BROCCOLI + SNAP PEA SLAW $40

FRIES $40FRIES $40

CHIPS + DIP $40 | $70CHIPS + DIP $40 | $70

CAESAR FRIES $55CAESAR FRIES $55
Crispy Fries in Caesar, Piles of
Parm, Chives, Lemon

DILLY FRIES $55DILLY FRIES $55
House Dilly Sauce, Chopped Dill
Pickles, Sliced Gherkins, Pickled
Red Onion, Pickled Mustard Seed,
Fresh Dill.

SWEET POTATO FRIES $40SWEET POTATO FRIES $40

BUTTERMILK BISCUITS $50BUTTERMILK BISCUITS $50
With Honey Butter

FUNNEL CAKE FRIES $45 | $80FUNNEL CAKE FRIES $45 | $80
Dusted in Cinnamon-Sugar w/ Maple Whip

OCONOMOWOC
153 EAST WISCONSIN AVE

OCONOMOWOC, WI 53066
CRAFTY COW

WAUWATOSA 
6519 W. NORTH AVE

WAUWATOSA, WI 53213
CRAFTY COW+OUTLAW OYSTER

BAYVIEW
2671 S KINNICKINNIC

MILWAUKEE, WI 53207
CRAFTY COW+OUTLAW OYSTER

Half trays feed about 5–7 guests, full trays serve 10+. 
Need a hand? Staffed service is available to make your event effortless.

Half Trays Only

Q U E S T I O N S?

CO N N E C T
W I T H  U S  

H E R E !

P L A C E  Y O U R
O R D E R  O N L I N E !

R E A DY  TO  
O R D E R?

OUTLAW
CATERING


